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Total

Male
female

18-30
30-45
46-60
Over 60

Democratic
Republican
Independent

Chicago

Sub Cook

Collars

Northwest

Central & Southern

Black
White
Latino
Other/

Cell phone
Land Line

1200

564
636

240
300
348
312

456
312
432

228
276
288
216
192

180
848
124

48

618
582

Statewide poll of 1200 likely lllinois voters conducted

July 14-16, 2016. Margin of error 2.83%

www.illinoispolitics.webs.net

@ilpolister
Clinton Trump Johnson
50.9% 34.3% 6.8%
43.4% 39.2% 8.9%
57.5% 30.0% 4.9%
52.5% 33.8% 4.6%
49.0% 34.7% 6.0%
49.4% 35.6% 6.3%
53.2% 33.0% 6.4%
82.0% 7.9% 3.1%
11.9% 71.8% 11.5%
46.3% 35.2% 7.2%
76.3% 12.3% 3.9%
47.8% 38.4% 8.0%
45.5% 42.0% 6.9%
41.2% 42.1% 6.0%
41.1% 49.0% 6.3%
84.4% 5.6% 1.7%
40.9% 43.0% 8.1%
71.0% 13.7% 5.6%
50.0% 41.7% 4.2%
49.2% 36.1% 6.1%
52.7% 32.5% 7.4%

Stein

3.6%

3.0%
4.1%

6.7%
3.7%
2.6%
2.2%

4.6%
1.3%
4.2%

5.3%
4.0%
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1.7%
4.0%
4.0%
2.1%

3.2%
4.0%

Dk/Und
4.4%

5.5%
3.5%

2.5%
6.7%
6.0%
5.1%

2.4%
3.5%
7.2%

2.2%
1.8%
2.8%
6.9%
2.1%

6.7%
3.9%
5.6%
2.1%

5.3%
3.4%



