## The Illinois Poll Victory Research 312-388-1782

## Statewide poll of 1200 likely Illinois voters conducted July 14-16, 2016. Margin of error 2.83%

## www.illinoispolitics.webs.net @ilpollster

		Clinton	Trump	Johnson	Stein	Dk/Und
Total	1200	50.9%	34.3%	6.8%	3.6%	4.4%
Male	564	43.4%	39.2%	8.9%	3.0%	5.5%
female	636	57.5%	30.0%	4.9%	4.1%	3.5%
18-30	240	52.5%	33.8%	4.6%	6.7%	2.5%
30-45	300	49.0%	34.7%	6.0%	3.7%	6.7%
46-60	348	49.4%	35.6%	6.3%	2.6%	6.0%
Over 60	312	53.2%	33.0%	6.4%	2.2%	5.1%
Democratic	456	82.0%	7.9%	3.1%	4.6%	2.4%
Republican	312	11.9%	71.8%	11.5%	1.3%	3.5%
Independent	432	46.3%	35.2%	7.2%	4.2%	7.2%
Chicago	228	76.3%	12.3%	3.9%	5.3%	2.2%
Sub Cook	276	47.8%	38.4%	8.0%	4.0%	1.8%
Collars	288	45.5%	42.0%	6.9%	2.8%	2.8%
Northwest	216	41.2%	42.1%	6.0%	3.7%	6.9%
Central & Southern	192	41.1%	49.0%	6.3%	1.6%	2.1%
Black	180	84.4%	5.6%	1.7%	1.7%	6.7%
White	848	40.9%	43.0%	8.1%	4.0%	3.9%
Latino	124	71.0%	13.7%	5.6%	4.0%	5.6%
Other/	48	50.0%	41.7%	4.2%	2.1%	2.1%
Cell phone	618	49.2%	36.1%	6.1%	3.2%	5.3%
Land Line	582	52.7%	32.5%	7.4%	4.0%	3.4%